Girls State 2018

Overall Finish List

October 13, 2018

Results By Benton School District 47
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o WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Name
Ali Kloeppel

Isis Williams-Wolave

Angelynn Kanyuck
Chloe Gough
Sophia Hernandez
Monica Parker
Maddison Dortch
Elly Parks

Erin McVey

Kamryn Rader
Cameron Crump
Allyson Mitchell
Kenya Buckley

Mia Wills

Ansley Ori
Kennedy Bowman
Madison Emig
Molly Grohmann
Haley Johnson
Cara Reilly
Alyson Pace

Chloe Wagenknecht
Kailey Peterson
Carly Foster
Leilah Baskerville
Ali Lammers
Briley Engram

Ivy Donoho

Elena Mercado
Tarryn Keeney
Hannah Foster
Eislee Moore
Rachel Boehning
Mackenzie Thomas
Kamarzhea McMillen
Sarah Davis
Jaedyn Goostree
Lexi Pickles
Sydney Ragan
Chloe Cross

Rosie Ponsano
Emily Biffar

Bree Holdren
Katie Brown
Hannah Richardson
Ella Sager

Maddie Piercefield
Jocelynn Carmody
Logan Thompson

Default Division

Team
Waterloo
Marion
Waterloo

Triad

Triad
O'Fallon Carriel
Highland
O'Fallon Carriel
Wolf Branch
Waterloo
Waterloo
Olney
Mt. Vernon
Benton
O'Fallon Fulton
Triad

Highland
Waterloo
Red Bud
O'Fallon Carriel
Highland
Waterloo

Triad
Gallatin County
Carterville
Centralia
Herrin

Salem
O'Fallon Carriel
Highland
Carterville
Unity Point
Triad
Olney
Marion
O'Fallon Fulton
Salem

Herrin
West Frankfort
O'Fallon Fulton
O'Fallon Fulton
Waterloo
Olney

Highland

Salem

Fairfield
Olney

Triad

Triad

112

66
113
852
853
953
122
954

57
114
115

17
927
879
862
855
123
118
972
956
124
116
854

14

35
986
872
889
955
126

34

92
857

19

68
867
890
874
897
863
866
117

18
125
891

44

21
858
856
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Age Group
1 F 0-99
2 F 0-99
3 F 0-99
4 F 0-99
5F 0-99
6 F 0-99
7 F 0-99
8 F 0-99
9 F 0-99
10 F 0-99
11 F 0-99
12 F 0-99
13 F 0-99
14 F 0-99
15 F 0-99
l6 F 0-99
17 F 0-99
18 F 0-99
19 F 0-99
20 F 0-99
21 F 0-99
22 F 0-99
23 F 0-99
24 F 0-99
25 F 0-99
26 F 0-99
27 F 0-99
28 F 0-99
29 F 0-99
30 F 0-99
31 F 0-99
32 F 0-99
33 F 0-99
34 F 0-99
35 F 0-99
36 F 0-99
37 F 0-99
38 F 0-99
39 F 0-99
40 F 0-99
41 F 0-99
42 F 0-99
43 F 0-99
44 F 0-99
45 F 0-99
46 F 0-99
47 F 0-99
48 F 0-99
49 F 0-99
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Time
03.
45,
:46.
48.
53.
04.
05.
10.
11.
14.
24.
26.
32.
34.
35.
:36.
37.
39.
39.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43,
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
56.
57.
57.
:59.
59.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
11.
13.
15.
17.
17.
18.
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50
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58
59
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65
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79
80
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83
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85
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88
89
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Aila Laird

Kami Ashmore
Addison Crask
Skylar Moore
Angel Climaco
Aubree Green
Alyia Moore

Liv Heinzmann
Lily Harris
Tessa Posey
Megan Fleege
Dixee Moore
Ellary Blakey
Orianna Smith
Briley Clanin
Sarah Russell
Ava Mentzer
Madeline Ahlf
Lainey Miller
Tahira King
Zoey Danner
Brooke Kochel
Taylor Miller
Janiya Harrison
Bela Sanghavi
LeeAnn Haggerty
Robin Horton
Emma Chick
Megan McNitt
Tess Simpson
Alayna Williams
Ariel Laker
Shelby Vincent
Lizzie Detmer
Kelsey Cockrum
Amber Haas
Katherine Nee
Allison Lowe
Jordyn Spanley
Karissa Knecht
Lola Thomas
Audrey Nale
Addison Pursell
Ella Peterson
Ava Wagner
Kamdyn Burman
Cora Hill
AnnMarie Trentman
Haley Johnson
Emma Shortsleeves
Kaitlyn Monte

Name

Charlee Lumpkins
Annika Olson
Alea Glasco-Elerby
Hannah Younger
Lexi Watts

Malia Roye
Madelyn Mohr
Molly Robertson
Macayla Odam
Brooklyn Frailey
Mira Sedlacek
Annabel Seneczyn
Laney Wells
Lillian Cursurd
Jazmyn Guenard
Anna Balmforth
Hannah Heine

Salem

Herrin

Highland

Unity Point
Mascoutah
Collinsville
Olney

Highland

Marion

O'Fallon Fulton
Carterville
Marion

Herrin

Mt. Vernon
O'Fallon Fulton
Carbondale

Wolf Branch

O'Fallon Carriel

DuQuoin
Unity Point
Marion
Carbondale

O'Fallon Carriel

Herrin
O'Fallon Fulton
Collinsville
DuQuoin

West Frankfort
Murphysboro
Red Bud

Salem

Wolf Branch
Olney

Breese
Harrisburg
Mascoutah
Breese
Mascoutah
Smithton
Mascoutah
Chester
Carbondale
DuQuoin

O'Fallon Carriel

Red Bud
Mascoutah
Wesclin
Smithton
Marion
Mascoutah
Murphysboro

Team

Dupo
Red Bud
Murphysboro
Mt. Vernon
Carterville
Marion
Red Bud
Carterville
West Frankfort
Benton
Wesclin
Wolf Branch
Mt. Vernon
Carterville
Salem
Carterville
Massac County

893
875
128
93
917
963
20
127
69
864
36
70
873
929
865
27
58
957
47
94
67
28
959
878
868
964
49
898
102
973
888
59
22
937
909
918
938
920
999
919
82
32
52
958
974
921
946
997
71
922
104

990
976
103
931
39
72
975
38
899
881
947
60
928
37
892
40
78
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30.
31.
31.
32.
35.
39.
40.
43.
43.
45.
45.
46.
46.
47.
47.
47.
48.
52.
53.
57.
58.
00.
00.
01.
01.
02.
04.
06.
09.
11.
12.
12.
13.
14.
14.
15.
16.

Time
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
26.
26.
29.
31.
32.
:33.
34.
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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152
153
154
155
156
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Kallie Oestreicher
Abigail Hernandez
Ruthie Pillers
Natalie Whitworth
Alyssa Benson
Ellen Nyugen
Hannah Edwards
Victoria Swafford
Ari Leslie
Reagan Lever
Michelle Wang
Elaina Romani
Hannah Trammel
Emma Mathews
Olivia Mathias
Daira Sangurima
Josalynn Anaya
Sophia Simpkins
Heidi Parke
Maggie Hathaway
Grace Trentman
Sophie Lampley
Addison Hubbard
Emmaleigh Morris
Carly Able

Carly Foster
Sophie Hill
McKayla Kerrigan
Ellee Green
Alivia Androff
Avery Huffman
Jenna Spanley
Jackie Calhoun
Elise Hamilton
Jeda Friess
Morgan Meek

Lani Culley
Bella Foley
Karen Torres
Alaina stone
Zoey Brand
Julissa Laslie
Avery Guthman
Jaylen Mason
Sydney Klemish
Alexa Hadley
Kali Kuhl

Alyssa Rouse
Sienna Sanchez
Emma Hagan
Precilla Tobon
Emma Brugger
Elena Lopez
Adrianna Hendrix
Ella Dennison
Kaylee Rogers
Allison Taylor
Sydnie Lampley
Lakin Markus
Maren Green
Shayna Hemesath
Mariana Velasquez
Emma Unthank
Aubrey Bergman
Cassy Hocking
April Dimitroff
Eliza Glascock
Erin Liefer
Avery Gansauer
Jillian Kehrer

DuQuoin
Sparta

Sparta
Smithton
Mascoutah
Carbondale
Eldorado
Massac County
Olney

Salem

Unity Point
DuQuoin
Harrisburg
Benton
Carbondale
Sparta
Chester
Herrin
Smithton
Gallatin County
Smithton
Benton
Smithton
Collinsville
Murphysboro
Breese
DuQuoin
Herrin
DuQuoin

West Frankfort
Wesclin
Smithton

EMGE

Sparta

Red Bud

Red Bud

Wolf Branch
Wolf Branch
Collinsville
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Mt. Vernon
Murphysboro
Murphysboro
Breese
Eldorado
Breese
Eldorado

Mt. Vernon
EMGE

Breese

Massac County
EMGE

Eldorado
Gallatin County
Chester

Dupo

Benton

Massac County
Murphysboro
Wesclin

West Frankfort
Harrisburg
Unity Point
Mt. Vernon
West Frankfort
Centralia
Chester

Wolf Branch
Wesclin

48
133
134
995
923

29

76
24
894
95
50
908
885
30
135
86
877
993
16
1000
884
994
967
108
941
51
876
53
900
950
996
137
132
979
977
62
61
966
907
913
930
105
106
943

940

935
136
939

80
139

13
84
991
883
79
109
948
901
910
96
932
902
985
85
64
952
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175
176
177
178
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184
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186
187

L e B e B e B e I B I s I s I B I B e B e B e I I I B L B L A L s I A I B e B e B e B e L B L B L s I B I B I B e I e B e I B I B R B e B L

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

36.
37.
38.
39.
:40.
41.
41.
43,
44,
45,
46.
46.
47.
51.
52.
52.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
56.
:59.
00.
00.
04.
04.
07.
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09.
11.
12.
l6.
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19.
20.
20.
22.
23.
24.
28.
28.
33.
34.
37.
41.
41.
42,
43.
44,
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45,
46.
48.
51.
52.
52.
02.
04.
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09.
09.
10.
13.
17.
27.
27.
31.
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15
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16

36/M
37/M
38/M
39/M

:40/M
14:

41/M

:41/M
:43/M
14:
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14:
14:

44 /M
45/M
46/M
46/M

:47/M
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53/M
54/M
54/M

:54/M
14:
14:

55/M
56/M

:59/M
15:
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

00/M
00/M
04/M
04/M
07/M
08/M
09/M

:11/M
15:

12/M

:16/M
15:
15:
:19/M
15:
15:
15:
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15:
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15:

17/M
19/M

20/M
20/M
22/M
23/M
24/M
28/M
28/M

:33/M
15:
:37/M
15:
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15:
15:
:46/M
15:
15:
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15:
:02/M
16:
16:
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34/M

41/M
41/M
42/M
43/M
44 /M
45/M
45/M

48/M
51/M
52/M
52/M

04/M
07/M
08/M
09/M
09/M
10/M
13/M

:17/M
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16:
16:

27/M
27/M
31/M
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189
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Alli Hannan
Alyssa Coffey
Lauren Wolfe
Lucah Lyons
Lucy Britt
Callie Davis
Emma Johnson
Alexandra Rhude
Aaris Kenner
Brianna Bennett
Abigail Waters
Karis Lane
Katie Allen

Name
Page Mushaney
Nora Pease
Lily Siler
Ryley McPhail
Sidney Lingafelter
Nuraishah Mohamed Ali
Addie May
Madeline Brown
Alice Stowell

Massac County
Chester
Fairfield
Breese
Fairfield
Chester
EMGE

Unity Point
Harrisburg
Eldorado
Wesclin
Eldorado
Eldorado

Team

Dupo
Carbondale
Harrisburg
West Frankfort
Fairfield
Unity Point
Chester
Collinsville
Carbondale

81
87
46
944
43
88
138
98
914

951

992
31
911
904
45
97
83
970
33
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Group

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

33.1
36.3
38.6
39.0
44.0
09.1
10.8
13.4
26.4
32.2
47.0
01.8
02.4

Time
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

11.3
50.1
58.3
09.7
17.0
07.4
30.4
52.3
52.9
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18:
18:

18:
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18:
19:
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